Model No. System
Wattage
Rated
CCT CRI Rated
Voltage
Power
Factor
Dimensions (in mm)
L W H Pole OD
LSFS-020-CF 20W 5700K ≥70 240V AC ≥0.95 325 79 54 40
CCT’s are available in Cool white, Neutral white & Warm white.
Model No. System
Wattage
Rated
CCT CRI Rated
Voltage
Power
Factor
Dimensions (in mm)
L W H
LFAP-050-C 50W 5700K ≥70 240V AC ≥0.95 237 238 125
LFAP-060-C 60W 5700K ≥70 240V AC ≥0.95 237 238 125
LFAP-070-C 70W 5700K ≥70 240V AC ≥0.95 237 238 125
LFAP-080-C 80W 5700K ≥70 240V AC ≥0.95 237 238 125
LFAP-100-C 100W 5700K ≥70 240V AC ≥0.95 237 238 125
LFAP-120-C 120W 5700K ≥70 240V AC ≥0.95 324 328 139
LFAP-150-C 150W 5700K  ≥70 240V AC ≥0.95 324 328 139
LFAP-200-C 200W 5700K ≥70 240V AC ≥0.95 324 328 139
LFAP-250-C 250W 5700K ≥70 240V AC ≥0.95 324 328 139
CCT’s are available in Cool white, Neutral white & Warm white.